S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
 T

•	 Custom	sizes	are	available
FACC0145	Comfort	Mat
ORDERING INFORMATION
FACC2200	 Schure	Slide,	XL,	33"L	x	22"W	x	1/16"
FACC2201	 Schure	Slide,	Rigid,	33"L	x	22"W	x	3/16"
FACC2202	 Schure	Slide,	Ergo,	33"L	x	23"W	x	1/16”	1/16"
FACC2203	 Schure	Slide,	Anti-Static,	Black,	33"L	x	22"W	x	1/16"
FACC2204	 Schure	Slide,	Anti-Static	Rigid,	Black,	33"L	x	22"W	x	3/16"
FACC2205	 Schure	Slide,	Full	Size,	72"L	x	22"W	x	3/16"
FACC2206	 Schure	Slide,	Full	Size,	Anti-Static,	Black,	72"L	x	22"W	x	3/16"
FACC2207		 Schure	Slide,	XLT,	72"L	x	22"W	x	3/16"
Schure	Slide	is	smooth	surfaced,	flexible,	and	extremely
durable.	After	being	placed	under	a	patient,	personnel	can
effortlessly	slide	the	patient	from	one	gurney	or	table	to
another.	The	Full-Size	Schure	Slide	enables	personnel	to
easily	slide	the	patient	from	one	bed	to	another.	Choose
Flexible	or	Rigid.	Patented.
•	Reduce	back	injuries	and	increase	comfort
•	Non-disposable,	no	need	to	waste	red	bags
•	Won’t	stain—spray	and	wipe	clean
•	Speed	up	turnover	time-hang	Schure	Slide	in	every	OR
•	Radiolucent	&	not	made	w/	natural	rubber	latex
Schure	Slide,
Full-Size
Schure	Slide,
	Anti-Static
Schure	Slide,	Ergo
Schure	Slide	XL
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L
 T
A
B
L
E
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Surgical Table Accessories
C41
•	It	can	attach	to	the	rail	at	any	location	over	mulitple
drapes	and	accepts	accessories	with	round	posts	up
to	5/8"D	(1.6cm)	and	flat	posts	1"	x	3/8"	(2.5cm	x	.95cm)
•	Attaches	along	the	side	rail,	without	the	need	of	notches
The	CamLoc	Clamp	is	fully	autoclavable	and	is	designed	for
use	in	the	sterile	field.
CamLoc	Clamp
FACC0271
CamLoc Clamp
•	Securely	locks	accessories	with	a	flat	1"	x	1/4"
(2.5cm	x	.6cm)	mounting	post
•	Attaches	along	the	side	rail,	without	the	need	of	notches
•	Quick	&	easy	pull-to-release	lever
FACC0011	 SpringLoc	Clamp
SpringLoc Clamp
•	Hardened	clamping	surface	creates	maximum
clamping	force	stopping	movement	of	all	accessories
•	Attaches	along	the	side	rail,	without	the	need	of	notches